Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date: 8/4/2021

Bid Closing Date:

8/10/2021

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME

TYPE

C-21845

C-21846

C-21884S

Chief Maint Mech A
Liverpool
0097 6/23/2014 Connell, Justin
0097 6/23/2014 Bush, Chris
0097 7/15/2019 Davis Il, Terry
0097 8/24/2020 Shannon, Matthew
Maintenance Mechanic C
Liverpool
0097 6/23/2014 Bush, Chris
0097 10/5/2020 Davis, Aaron
Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)
N Syracuse
0097 5/10/2010 Harbison, David
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

c-21904  Electrician Helper

Liverpool

0097 4/10/2017
0097 7/15/2019
0097 11/18/2019
0097 8/24/2020
097C 2/6/2012
097C 8/4/2014
097C 3/2/2015
097C 6/15/2015
097C 10/24/2016
097C 5/1/2017
097C 1/29/2018
097C 1/29/2018
097C 5/21/2018
097C 11/5/2018
097C 5/6/2019
097C 5/6/2019
097C 8/12/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 2/18/2020
097C 12/14/2020
097C 12/14/2020
097C 6/21/2021
097C 7/12/2021
0097 6/28/2021

C-22025 Relay Tester C

Oswego
0097 3/18/2013
0097 7/15/2019
0097 8/24/2020
097C 7/12/2021

Anthony, Thomas
Davis Il, Terry
Klee, Kevin
Shannon, Matthew
Gnatowsky, David
Vertigan, Gary
Adams, Lisa
Giocondo, Jordan
Falvey, Charmaine
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Pride, Alexis
Nixon, Alyssa

Smith Levison, Emily

Jones, Nathaniel
Piccioni, Mark
Young, Tyler
Caccamo, Derek
Young, Stephen
Davis, Noah
Fiorello, Steven
Warren, Timothy
Trentmann, Robert
Lawler, Brandon
Hujar, Ryan
VanTassel, Lucus

Lewis, Jessup

Six, Gregory
Shannon, Matthew
Hujar, Ryan
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-22056 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited
Cazenovia
0097 4/10/2017 Anthony, Thomas R
0097 7/9/2018 Vondell, Michael R
0097 7/30/2018 DeShaw, Kyle R
0097 11/5/2018 Scott, Brian R
0097 11/5/2018 Emley, James R
0097 2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R
0097 10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R
0097 10/28/2019 Smith, Kurt R
0097 4/13/2020 Sprague, Corey R
097C 5/6/2019 Young, Tyler R
097C 8/12/2019 Caccamo, Derek R
0097 3/1/2021 Tack, David P
097C 6/21/2021 Schwarz, Aidan P
097C 7/12/2021 Hujar, Ryan P
0097 4/12/2021 Provost, Nolan T
0097 4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T
0097 4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T
0097 6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T
0097 6/28/2021 Nicholson, Thomas T
0097 7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T
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LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-22057 Line Mechanic Helper-Non Accredited

Volney

0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
097C
0097
097C
097C
097C
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097
0097

5/28/2013
5/11/2015
4/10/2017
5/1/2017
7/9/2018
7/30/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
11/5/2018
2/25/2019
10/7/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
10/28/2019
4/13/2020
4/13/2020
3/2/2015
5/1/2017
1/29/2018
5/21/2018
11/5/2018
5/6/2019
8/12/2019
10/21/2019
10/21/2019
12/14/2020
12/14/2020
3/1/2021
6/21/2021
6/21/2021
7/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
4/12/2021
6/28/2021
6/28/2021
7/19/2021

Spink, Robert
Ridgeway, James
Anthony, Thomas
Lapetino, Vincent
Vondell, Michael
DeShaw, Kyle
Peter, Brandon
Scott, Brian
Emley, James
Webb, Nicholas
Kling, Kyle
Starbird, Bernard
Fesinger, Victor
Smith, Kurt
Dishaw, Brodey
Sprague, Corey
Adams, Lisa
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Schneider, Lily
Smith Levison, Emily
Jones, Nathaniel
Piccioni, Mark
Caccamo, Derek
Young, Stephen
Davis, Noah
Warren, Timothy
Trentmann, Robert
Tack, David
Lawler, Brandon
Schwarz, Aidan
Hujar, Ryan
Provost, Nolan
Putney, Christopher
Fefee, Brandon
VanTassel, Lucus
Nicholson, Thomas
Moulton, Devin
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LOCAL UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-22058 Line Mechanic Helper- Accredited

Cortland

0097 4/10/2017
0097 7/9/2018
0097 7/30/2018
0097 11/5/2018
0097 11/5/2018
0097 2/25/2019
0097 10/21/2019
0097 10/28/2019
0097 4/13/2020
097C 5/6/2019
097C 8/12/2019
097C 12/14/2020
0097 3/1/2021
097C 6/21/2021
097C 7/12/2021
0097 4/12/2021
0097 4/12/2021
0097 4/12/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 7/19/2021

c-22072  Relay Tester A

Watertown
0097 5/24/2010
0097 6/23/2014
0097 2/11/2019
0097 7/15/2019
0097 8/24/2020
097C 7/12/2021
0097 6/28/2021

Anthony, Thomas
Vondell, Michael
DeShaw, Kyle
Scott, Brian
Emley, James
Webb, Nicholas
Starbird, Bernard
Smith, Kurt
Sprague, Corey
Young, Tyler
Caccamo, Derek
Warren, Timothy
Tack, David
Schwarz, Aidan
Hujar, Ryan
Provost, Nolan
Putney, Christopher
Fefee, Brandon
VanTassel, Lucus
Nicholson, Thomas
Moulton, Devin

Bartlett-Davenport, Rachel

Bush, Chris
Paradis, David
Six, Gregory
Shannon, Matthew
Hujar, Ryan
VanTassel, Lucus
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-22074 Line Mechanic Helper- Non Accredited
Potsdam
0097 2/17/2009 Murphy, Thomas R
0097 11/28/2016 Murphy, Michael R
0097 8/13/2018 Lytle, Jordan R
0097 11/5/2018 Emley, James R
0097 2/25/2019 Webb, Nicholas R
0097 10/21/2019 Starbird, Bernard R
0097 11/4/2019 Rand, Owen R
0097 4/13/2020 Dishaw, Brodey R
097C 5/6/2019 Piccioni, Mark R
097C 10/21/2019 Young, Stephen R
097C 10/21/2019 Davis, Noah R
0097 4/27/2020 Stott, Trevor P
097C 6/21/2021 Schwarz, Aidan P
0097 4/12/2021 Provost, Nolan T
0097 4/12/2021 Putney, Christopher T
0097 4/12/2021 Fefee, Brandon T
0097 6/28/2021 VanTassel, Lucus T
0097 6/28/2021 Nicholson, Thomas T
0097 7/19/2021 Moulton, Devin T
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LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

C-22075 Line Mechanic Helper- Non Accredited

Watertown

0097 6/23/2008
0097 6/23/2014
0097 11/28/2016
0097 12/27/2016
0097 4/10/2017
0097 7/9/2018
0097 11/5/2018
0097 11/5/2018
0097 2/25/2019
0097 10/7/2019
0097 10/21/2019
0097 10/28/2019
0097 11/4/2019
0097 4/13/2020
097C 5/1/2017
097C 5/6/2019
097C 5/6/2019
097C 10/21/2019
097C 10/21/2019
0097 4/27/2020
097C 6/21/2021
097C 6/21/2021
097C 7/12/2021
0097 4/12/2021
0097 4/12/2021
0097 4/12/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021
0097 7/19/2021
0097 7/19/2021

Ritz, William
Bush, Chris
Murphy, Michael
Manning, James
Anthony, Thomas
Vondell, Michael
Peter, Brandon
Emley, James
Webb, Nicholas
Kling, Kyle
Starbird, Bernard
Smith, Kurt
Rand, Owen
Dishaw, Brodey
O'Brien, Jeffrey
Piccioni, Mark
Young, Tyler
Young, Stephen
Davis, Noah
Stott, Trevor
Lawler, Brandon
Schwarz, Aidan
Hujar, Ryan
Provost, Nolan
Putney, Christopher
Fefee, Brandon
VanTassel, Lucus
Nicholson, Thomas
Moulton, Devin
Lillie, Jacob

C-22076 Line Mechanic-Hot Stick

Watertown

0097 6/4/2001

0097 6/18/2001
0097 9/8/2008

0097 2/18/2013
0097 4/22/2013
0097 5/28/2013
0097 6/23/2014
0097 10/6/2014
0097 10/6/2014
0097 1/18/2016
0097 8/8/2016

0097 2/25/2019
0097 6/28/2021
0097 6/28/2021

Fowler, Todd
Hilliker, Jonathan
Meiss, Kyle
Johnson, Jerrod
Dolhof, Matthew
Ingram, Brandon
Bush, Chris
Dykeman, Connor
Cecconi, Roger
Yousey, Loren
Pelo, Kevin
Webb, Nicholas
VanTassel, Lucus
Nicholson, Thomas
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
C-22175 I&R Chief Gas Mechanic A
Volney
0097 5/20/2008 Roth, Thomas R
0097 3/30/2009 Berger, Bruce R
0097 3/1/2010 Burns, Adam R
0097 5/11/2015 Ridgeway, James R
0097 11/5/2018 Peter, Brandon R
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